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Location Selection
Report Period
Utility Selection
Cost Options

Location

Name

The Coppice

John Howard Centre

Beech Close Resource Centre

Passmore Edwards
Newham Centre for Mental
Barford Avenue
Fountains Court

409 Stratford High St
The Crescent

The Lawns

Appleby Centre

26 Shore Road

Beacon House

121 Balaam St

15 Homerton Row

John Warburton Building
117 Balaam St
Calnwood Court
Crombie House
Beaumont Building

The Poplars

EMPOWA Wellbeing Centre
Wolfson House

385 Barking Road
Primrose Centre
Charter House

29 Romford Road
Donald Winnicot Centre
119 Balaam St

494 Katherine Road

67 High St

The Green

York House

Oakley Court

First Avenue Day Hospital
115 Balaam St
Twinwoods

The Lodge

105 London Road

54 Lewsey Road

71 Johnson Street
Calnwood House
Ridgeway Court
Whichellos Wharf

https://reportsui.inspiredenergy.co.uk/reportsservice.aspx?rid=4C28NQVV

XtraExport

Invoice League Table ranked by Energy Performance Indicator

All Locations
12 Months Ending August 2022

Gas
Gross £ (NET Incl CCL + VAT)
Location
Code

IESO51
IES054
IES039
IES012
IESO11
IES037
IES041
IESO16
IES045
1IES046
IES021
IES010
IES038
IES020
IES005
IES026
IES018
IES056
IESO050
IESO55
IES044
IES035
1IES029
IES015
IES008
1IES032
IES025
IES006
1IES019
IES023
IES036
1ES002
IES014
1IES034
IES013
IES017
1IES052
IES007
IESO53
1IES033
IES059
IES057
IES069
IES048

Health

Consumption
kWh

439,009
922,728
205,748
152,814
2,955,079
62,754
284,235
97,864
74,555
103,017
253,455
41,511
77,490
30,361
148,630
165,873
28,700
601,786
50,126
142,112
131,688
115,818
612,753
18,818
63,390
294,593
67,028
87,940
15,654
27,517
28,310
108,692
57,292
58,068
24,457
3,083
25,802
1,774

0

0
48,865
28,521
32,606
0
8,691,416

Cost
£

£18,351
£29,827
£9,594
£6,794
£94,886
£3,304
£9,252
£4,575
£3,241
£4,334
£11,873
£2,401
£2,961
£2,137
£6,857
£6,874
£1,366
£30,518
£2,656
£4,779
£7,026
£5,101
£23,346
£766
£3,011
£12,941
£2,922
£3,917
£1,137
£1,535
£1,551
£4,088
£2,478
£3,465
£1,462
£735
£2,445
£10,905
£558
£411
£2,503
£1,385
£2,672
£254
£353,192

% of Total
Consumption

5.05%
10.62%
2.37%
1.76%
34.00%
0.72%
3.27%
1.13%
0.86%
1.19%
2.92%
0.48%
0.89%
0.35%
1.71%
1.91%
0.33%
6.92%
0.58%
1.64%
1.52%
1.33%
7.05%
0.22%
0.73%
3.39%
0.77%
1.01%
0.18%
0.32%
0.33%
1.25%
0.66%
0.67%
0.28%
0.05%
0.30%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.56%
0.33%
0.38%
0.00%
100.00%
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Floor
Area

266
1,076
552
539
10,788
237
1,074
408
331
488
1,431
240
464
190
944
1,076
190
4,000
368
1,076
1,038
932
5,000

535
2,703
754
1,000
190
335
378
1,923
1,073
1,397
950
190
2,245
2,289
658
119

564
50,167

Cost PI
(£/m?2)
£68.99
£27.72
£17.38
£12.60
£8.80
£13.94
£8.61
£11.21
£9.79
£8.88
£8.30
£10.00
£6.38
£11.24
£7.26
£6.39
£7.19
£7.63
£7.22
£4.44
£6.77
£5.48
£4.67
£4.91
£5.63
£4.79
£3.88
£3.92
£5.98
£4.58
£4.10
£2.13
£2.31
£2.48
£1.54
£3.87
£1.09
£4.76
£0.85
£3.45
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.45
£7.04

Energy PI
(kWh/m2)

1,650
858
373
284
274
265
265
240
225
211
177
173
167
160
157
154
151
150
136
132
127
124
123
121
118
109

89
88
82
82
75
57
53
42
26
21
11
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