11/16/22, 2:11 PM XtraExport

ID: 2153767

## **Invoice League Table ranked by Energy Performance Indicator**

Location Selection : All Locations

: 12 Months Ending August 2022 Report Period

Report Periou

Utility Selection : Gas
Cost Options : Gross £ (NET Incl CCL + VAT)

Loci Close Dispo

Location Name	Location Code	Consumption kWh	Cost £	% of Total Consumption	Floor Area	Cost PI (£/m²)	Energy PI (kWh/m²)	CO2 PI (kg/m²)
The Coppice	IES051	439,009	£18,351	5.05%	266	£68.99	1,650	301
John Howard Centre	IES054	922,728	£29,827	10.62%	1,076	£27.72	858	156
Beech Close Resource Centre	IES039	205,748	£9,594	2.37%	552	£17.38	373	68
Passmore Edwards	IES012	152,814	£6,794	1.76%	539	£12.60	284	52
Newham Centre for Mental Health	IES011	2,955,079	£94,886	34.00%	10,788	£8.80	274	50
Barford Avenue	IES037	62,754	£3,304	0.72%	237	£13.94	265	48
Fountains Court	IES041	284,235	£9,252	3.27%	1,074	£8.61	265	48
409 Stratford High St	IES016	97,864	£4,575	1.13%	408	£11.21	240	44
The Crescent	IES045	74,555	£3,241	0.86%	331	£9.79	225	41
The Lawns	IES046	103,017	£4,334	1.19%	488	£8.88	211	39
Appleby Centre	IES021	253,455	£11,873	2.92%	1,431	£8.30	177	32
26 Shore Road	IES010	41,511	£2,401	0.48%	240	£10.00	173	32
Beacon House	IES038	77,490	£2,961	0.89%	464	£6.38	167	30
121 Balaam St	IES020	30,361	£2,137	0.35%	190	£11.24	160	29
15 Homerton Row	IES005	148,630	£6,857	1.71%	944	£7.26	157	29
John Warburton Building	IES026	165,873	£6,874	1.91%	1,076	£6.39	154	28
117 Balaam St	IES018	28,700	£1,366	0.33%	190	£7.19	151	28
Calnwood Court	IES056	601,786	£30,518	6.92%	4,000	£7.63	150	27
Crombie House	IES050	50,126	£2,656	0.58%	368	£7.22	136	25
Beaumont Building	IES055	142,112	£4,779	1.64%	1,076	£4.44	132	24
The Poplars	IES044	131,688	£7,026	1.52%	1,038	£6.77	127	23
EMPOWA Wellbeing Centre	IES035	115,818	£5,101	1.33%	932	£5.48	124	23
Wolfson House	IES029	612,753	£23,346	7.05%	5,000	£4.67	123	22
385 Barking Road	IES015	18,818	£766	0.22%	156	£4.91	121	22
Primrose Centre	IES008	63,390	£3,011	0.22%	535	£5.63	118	22
Charter House	IES032	294,593		3.39%	2,703	£4.79	109	20
29 Romford Road	IES025	67,028	£12,941 £2,922	0.77%	754	£3.88	89	16
Donald Winnicot Centre	IES025	87,940	£3,922	1.01%	1,000	£3.00	88	16
		-						15
119 Balaam St	IES019 IES023	15,654	£1,137	0.18%	190 335	£5.98	82 82	15
494 Katherine Road		27,517	£1,535			£4.58	75	
67 High St	IES036	28,310	£1,551	0.33%	378	£4.10	57	14
The Green York House	IES002 IES014	108,692	£4,088	1.25% 0.66%	1,923	£2.13 £2.31	53	10
		57,292	£2,478		1,073			
Oakley Court	IES034	58,068	£3,465	0.67%	1,397	£2.48	42	8
First Avenue Day Hospital	IES013	24,457	£1,462	0.28%	950	£1.54	26	5
115 Balaam St	IES017	3,983	£735	0.05%	190	£3.87	21	4
Twinwoods	IES052	25,802	£2,445	0.30%	2,245	£1.09	11	2
The Lodge	IES007	1,774	£10,905	0.02%	2,289	£4.76	1	C
105 London Road	IES053	0	£558	0.00%	658	£0.85	0	C
54 Lewsey Road	IES033	0	£411	0.00%	119	£3.45	0	C
71 Johnson Street	IES059	48,865	£2,503	0.56%	0	£0.00	0	C
Calnwood House	IES057	28,521	£1,385	0.33%	0	£0.00	0	C
Ridgeway Court	IES069	32,606	£2,672	0.38%	0	£0.00	0	С
Whichellos Wharf	IES048	0	£254	0.00%	564	£0.45	0	C
		8,691,416	£353,192	100.00%	50,167	£7.04	173	32

Page 1